
Haren-Raken

Nennungsübersicht

1. Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Albers, Isabell 2017 0 0 A A 1

2 Bletsch, Fynn 2009 0 0 A A 1

3 Reuvers, Eva 2011 0 0 A A 1

2. Reiter-WB Schritt - Trab - Galopp

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Backers, Emely 2012 0 0 A A 1

2 Bletsch, Emilia 2015 0 0 A A 1

3 Hake, Emma 2013 0 0 A A 1

4 Krallmann, Sina 2015 0 0 A A 1

5 Müter, Leni 2016 0 0 A A 1

3. Dressurreiter-WB (DRW 1, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bendel, Suna 2013 6 6 A A 1

2 Beuermann, Dörte 1985 6 6 A A 1

3 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 2012 6 6 A A 1

4 Bremmer, Joelina 2011 6 6 A A 1

5 Gerdes, Amy 2012 6 6 A A 1

6 Gräber, Lina 2011 7 7 A A 1

7 Hagedorn, Lea 2010 7 7 A A 1

8 Haschenhermes, Antonia 2014 0 0 A A 1

9 Hebel, Jolina zum 2006 6 6 A A 1

10 Klinke, Jule 2013 7 7 A A 1

11 Krallmann, Sina 2015 0 0 A A 1

12 Lampe, Allegra 2014 6 6 A A 1

13 Markner, Katharina 1986 7 7 A A 1

14 Menke, Jessica 1992 7 7 A A 1

15 Nowak, Maja 2014 7 7 A A 1

16 Plonka, Claudia 2012 0 0 A A 1

17 Reimann, Änne 2011 6 6 A A 1

18 Schröer, Anna 2007 0 0 A A 1

19 Specken, Dörthe 1984 6 6 A A 1

20 Stöveken, Vivien 2011 6 6 A A 1

21 Struwe, Maja 2013 0 0 A A 1

22 Tieck, Lotta 2012 7 7 A A 1

23 Tieck, Paula 2012 7 7 A A 1

24 zum Hebel, Emily 2009 6 6 A A 1
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4. Dressur-WB (DW 3, 2 bis 4 Reiter)

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bendel, Suna 2013 6 6 A A 1

2 Beuermann, Dörte 1985 6 6 A A 1

3 Bletsch, Emma 2010 0 0 A A 1

4 Bletsch, Jenny 1990 0 0 A A 1

5 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 2012 6 6 A A 1

6 Gerdes, Amy 2012 6 6 A A 1

7 Gräber, Lina 2011 7 7 A A 1

8 Hagedorn, Lea 2010 7 7 A A 1

9 Haschenhermes, Antonia 2014 0 0 A A 1

10 Hebel, Jolina zum 2006 6 6 A A 1

11 Klinke, Jule 2013 7 7 A A 1

12 Lampe, Allegra 2014 6 6 A A 1

13 Markner, Katharina 1986 7 7 A A 1

14 Menke, Jessica 1992 7 7 A A 1

15 Nowak, Maja 2014 7 7 A A 1

16 Plonka, Claudia 2012 0 0 A A 1

17 Reimann, Änne 2011 6 6 A A 1

18 Rießner, Allegra 2010 6 6 A A 2

19 Schröer, Anna 2007 0 0 A A 1

20 Specken, Dörthe 1984 6 6 A A 1

21 Stöveken, Vivien 2011 6 6 A A 1

22 Struwe, Maja 2013 0 0 A A 1

23 Tieck, Lotta 2012 7 7 A A 1

24 Tieck, Paula 2012 7 7 A A 1

25 Troff, Elke 1984 6 6 A A 1

26 Wagener, Hannah 2007 6 6 A A 1

27 zum Hebel, Emily 2009 6 6 A A 1

5. Amateur-Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.A

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Ahrens, Anna 1993 5 5 A A 1

2 Akkermann, Eske 2003 5 6 A A 1

3 Augustin, Sophia 2011 6 6 A A 1

4 Bergmann, Marike 1996 5 6 A A 1

5 Beuermann, Maike 1981 4 5 A A 2

6 Blanke, Lisa Katharina 2001 6 6 A A 1

7 Bonhold, Yvonne 1980 5 6 A A 1

8 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 2012 6 6 A A 1

9 Bremer, Caren 1972 5 6 A A 1

10 Brinker, Marlene 2007 4 6 A A 1

11 Deuling, Marina 1990 5 4 A A 1

12 Dorn, Ivonne 1980 5 0 A A 1

13 Draxl, Miriam 1997 5 6 A A 1

14 Elschen, Anna-Lena 1995 5 5 A A 1

2/9



S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

15 Engel, Mia 2009 6 6 A A 1

16 Frey, Tanja 1972 5 5 A A 1

17 Graalmann, Frauke 1998 4 6 A A 1

18 Gröhlich, Daniela 1974 5 6 A A 1

19 Haake, Annabell 2006 6 6 A A 1

20 Hamond, Friederike van 1976 6 6 A A 1

21 Hamond, Romy van 2006 5 6 A A 1

22 Hinders-Viètor, Heike 1979 5 5 A A 2

23 Hinzmann, Lara

Katharina

2003 6 6 A A 1

24 Hülsmann, Lia 2011 5 6 A A 1

25 Kandziora, Sabine 1985 5 6 A A 1

26 Kappernagel, Ute 1967 5 6 A A 1

27 Kassens, Frederike 2005 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Happy Sunshine 11 12 j. S

28 Kater, Marike 2011 6 6 A A 1

29 Korten, Hannah 2006 4 6 A A 1

30 Krallmann, Larissa 2009 6 6 A A 1

31 Kroon, Femke 2011 5 5 A A 1

32 Lampe, Allegra 2014 6 6 A A 1

33 Lampe, Neele 2010 6 6 A A 1

34 Loerts, Nadine 1988 5 5 A A 1

35 Lucas, Lisa 1996 5 6 A A 1

36 Meyering, Marina 1991 5 6 A A 1

37 Mörker, Meira 2004 5 6 A A 1

38 Mösker, Nadine 2005 6 6 A A 1

39 Müller, Insa 1989 6 0 A A 1

40 Pilgrim, Lisa 1999 5 5 A A 1

41 Rand, Sandra 1981 5 5 A A 1

42 Rießner, Allegra 2010 6 6 A A 2

43 Roters, Lena 1993 5 5 A A 1

44 Schmidt, Nadine 1996 5 5 A A 1

45 Schröer, Kira 1997 5 6 A A 1

46 Schwerte, Zoe 2007 5 6 A A 1

47 Sieger, Johanna 2009 5 6 A A 1

48 Stöveken, Jasmin 2009 6 6 A A 1

49 Tellmann, Michelle 2000 6 6 A A 1

X 63 Fräulein Elektra 4 7 j. S

50 Tolksdorf, Stella Sophia 2008 5 6 A A 2

51 Veenker, Annika 1998 6 6 A A 1

52 Weinans, Marie 2002 5 4 A A 1

53 Zappen, Katharina 1994 5 6 A A 1

6. Amateur-Dressurprüfung Kl.A*

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Ahrens, Anna 1993 5 5 A A 1

3/9



S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

2 Akkermann, Eske 2003 5 6 A A 1

3 Augustin, Sophia 2011 6 6 A A 1

4 Bergmann, Marike 1996 5 6 A A 1

5 Beuermann, Maike 1981 4 5 A A 1

6 Blanke, Lisa Katharina 2001 6 6 A A 1

7 Bonhold, Yvonne 1980 5 6 A A 1

8 Bracht, Amy Chayenne 2012 6 6 A A 1

9 Brinker, Marlene 2007 4 6 A A 1

10 Deuling, Marina 1990 5 4 A A 1

11 Dorn, Ivonne 1980 5 0 A A 1

12 Draxl, Miriam 1997 5 6 A A 1

13 Elschen, Anna-Lena 1995 5 5 A A 1

14 Engel, Mia 2009 6 6 A A 1

15 Fortwengel, Julie

Antoinette

1981 4 5 A A 1

16 Frey, Tanja 1972 5 5 A A 1

17 Graalmann, Frauke 1998 4 6 A A 1

18 Gröhlich, Daniela 1974 5 6 A A 1

19 Haake, Annabell 2006 6 6 A A 1

20 Hamond, Friederike van 1976 6 6 A A 1

21 Hamond, Romy van 2006 5 6 A A 1

22 Hinders-Viètor, Heike 1979 5 5 A A 2

23 Hinzmann, Lara

Katharina

2003 6 6 A A 1

24 Hülsmann, Lia 2011 5 6 A A 1

25 Kandziora, Sabine 1985 5 6 A A 1

26 Kappernagel, Ute 1967 5 6 A A 1

27 Kassens, Frederike 2005 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Happy Sunshine 11 12 j. S

28 Kater, Marike 2011 6 6 A A 1

29 Kellner, Naomi 1996 6 6 A A 1

30 Korten, Hannah 2006 4 6 A A 1

31 Krallmann, Larissa 2009 6 6 A A 1

32 Kroon, Femke 2011 5 5 A A 1

33 Lampe, Neele 2010 6 6 A A 1

34 Loerts, Nadine 1988 5 5 A A 1

35 Lucas, Lisa 1996 5 6 A A 1

36 Meyering, Marina 1991 5 6 A A 1

37 Mösker, Nadine 2005 6 6 A A 1

38 Pilgrim, Lisa 1999 5 5 A A 1

39 Rakel, Johanna 1996 5 5 A A 1

40 Rand, Sandra 1981 5 5 A A 1

41 Rießner, Allegra 2010 6 6 A A 2

42 Roters, Lena 1993 5 5 A A 1

43 Schlömer-Prekel, Kai 1958 5 6 A A 1

44 Schmidt, Nadine 1996 5 5 A A 1

45 Sieger, Johanna 2009 5 6 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

46 Stöveken, Jasmin 2009 6 6 A A 1

47 Takman, Yola 2008 4 6 A A 1

48 Tellmann, Michelle 2000 6 6 A A 1

X 63 Fräulein Elektra 4 7 j. S

49 Tolksdorf, Stella Sophia 2008 5 6 A A 2

50 Troff, Elke 1984 6 6 A A 1

51 Veenker, Annika 1998 6 6 A A 1

52 Zappen, Katharina 1994 5 6 A A 1

7. Reitpferdeprüfung

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aarnink, Gina 1998 3 6 B A 1

2 Berg, Stefanie 1977 3 5 A A 1

3 Born, Janina 1995 4 3 A A 1

4 Brinkel, Anja 1969 4 5 A A 1

5 Brinkmann, Lena 1998 5 5 A A 1

6 Cwik, Alexis 1995 4 6 B A 1

7 Dirksen, Simone 1991 4 5 A A 1

8 Dreyer, Sabina 1990 4 6 A A 1

9 Fischer, Tanja 1986 2 6 B A 2

10 Holtmann, Antonia 1996 3 4 A A 1

11 Roenick, Brandi 1994 3 6 B A 2

12 Schöne, Lucia 1987 4 5 A A 1

13 Weßling, Stina 2006 5 6 A A 1

8. Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Berg, Stefanie 1977 3 5 A A 1

2 Brinkel, Anja 1969 4 5 A A 2

3 Brinker, Marlene 2007 4 6 A A 1

4 Brinkmann, Lena 1998 5 5 A A 1

5 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

6 Cwik, Alexis 1995 4 6 B A 1

7 Dirksen, Simone 1991 4 5 A A 1

8 Dreyer, Sabina 1990 4 6 A A 1

9 Fischer, Tanja 1986 2 6 B A 2

10 Heine, Katharina 1993 3 4 B B 1

11 Holz, Birgitt 1967 3 5 A A 1

12 Kohne, Kathrin 1983 3 5 A A 1

13 Leroy, Marie 2000 2 5 B B 1

14 Meyering, Marina 1991 5 6 A A 1

15 Mörker, Meira 2004 5 6 A A 1

16 Nottberg, Katharina 1993 5 5 A A 1

17 Ostermann, Gitte 1989 4 5 B B 1

18 Roenick, Brandi 1994 3 6 B A 2
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

19 Schröer, Kira 1997 5 6 A A 1

20 Sieger, Johanna 2009 5 6 A A 1

21 Weßling, Stina 2006 5 6 A A 2

22 Wiesner, Dörte 1982 3 5 B B 1

9. Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.L

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aarnink, Gina 1998 3 6 B A 1

2 Brinkel, Anja 1969 4 5 A A 1

3 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

4 Dreyer, Sabina 1990 4 6 A A 1

5 Fischer, Lukas 1990 2 6 B A 2

6 Fischer, Tanja 1986 2 6 B A 2

7 Fortwengel, Julie

Antoinette

1981 4 5 A A 1

8 Heine, Katharina 1993 3 4 B B 1

9 Holz, Birgitt 1967 3 5 A A 1

10 Kohne, Kathrin 1983 3 5 A A 1

11 Leroy, Marie 2000 2 5 B B 1

12 Ostermann, Gitte 1989 4 5 B B 1

13 Rakel, Johanna 1996 5 5 A A 1

14 Roenick, Brandi 1994 3 6 B A 1

15 Takman, Yola 2008 4 6 A A 1

16 Weßling, Stina 2006 5 6 A A 1

17 Wiesner, Dörte 1982 3 5 B B 1

10. Dressurreiterprüfung Kl.L* Trense

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Beuermann, Maike 1981 4 5 A A 2

2 Böhle, Muriel 2006 5 6 A A 1

3 Bonhold, Yvonne 1980 5 6 A A 1

4 Bremer, Caren 1972 5 6 A A 1

5 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

6 Cordes, Linda 1991 4 6 A A 1

7 Dannen, Darline 1999 4 6 A A 1

8 Donner, Julia 1999 4 5 A A 1

9 Dorn, Ivonne 1980 5 0 A A 1

10 Elbersgerd, Lisa 2002 4 6 A A 1

11 Feldmann, Eefke 2007 5 5 A A 1

12 Graalmann, Frauke 1998 4 6 A A 1

13 Hamond, Romy van 2006 5 6 A A 1

14 Kandziora, Sabine 1985 5 6 A A 1

15 Kassens, Frederike 2005 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Happy Sunshine 11 12 j. S

16 Kleemann, Alina 1992 5 6 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

17 Loth, Rainer 1956 4 0 A A 1

18 Noormann, Maike 2007 4 3 A A 1

19 Otto, Franziska 2007 4 5 A A 1

20 Otto, Johanna 2005 4 5 A A 1

21 Rakel, Johanna 1996 5 5 A A 1

22 Riese, Elke de 1985 4 5 A A 1

23 Rohling, Sina 2004 4 6 A A 1

24 Schwering, Adelina 2006 4 6 A A 1

25 Schwerte, Zoe 2007 5 6 A A 1

26 Tolksdorf, Stella Sophia 2008 5 6 A A 2

27 Uhlen, Kathrin 1992 4 6 A A 1

11. Dressurprüfung Kl.L* Trense

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Bernhold, Mirja 2009 4 6 A A 1

2 Beuermann, Maike 1981 4 5 A A 2

3 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

4 Cordes, Linda 1991 4 6 A A 1

5 Donner, Julia 1999 4 5 A A 1

6 Dorn, Ivonne 1980 5 0 A A 1

7 Feldmann, Eefke 2007 5 5 A A 1

8 Graalmann, Frauke 1998 4 6 A A 1

9 Hamond, Romy van 2006 5 6 A A 1

10 Holz, Birgitt 1967 3 5 A A 1

11 Hüsers Stakenborg,

Agathe

1973 4 5 A A 1

12 Hüsken, Jana-Katharina 1990 5 5 A A 1

13 Kassens, Frederike 2005 5 6 A A 1

X 3 Happy Sunshine 11 12 j. S

14 Kleemann, Alina 1992 5 6 A A 1

15 Kruse, Tobias 1998 4 6 A A 1

16 Loth, Rainer 1956 4 0 A A 1

17 Nee, Kathleen 1998 4 3 A A 1

18 Rickes, Sarah 1981 5 6 A A 1

19 Riese, Elke de 1985 4 5 A A 1

20 Rohling, Sina 2004 4 6 A A 1

21 Schwering, Adelina 2006 4 6 A A 1

22 Uhlen, Kathrin 1992 4 6 A A 1

23 Wernke, Maria 2005 4 5 A A 1

12. Dressurprüfung Kl.M* Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Alkenings, Katrin 1978 3 5 A A 1

2 Aswegen, Elke von 1969 4 5 A A 1

3 Brenner, Marlena 1995 4 6 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

4 Brocke, Anne vor dem 1964 3 6 A A 1

5 Busemann, Anke 2000 3 6 B A 1

6 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

7 Cwik, Alexis 1995 4 6 B A 1

8 Fabian, Melanie 1996 3 5 B A 1

9 Fleischmann, Mag. Svenja 1991 3 5 A A 1

10 Göbel, Kelly-Louise 1989 3 5 A A 1

11 Hagena, Sina-Johanna 1989 4 5 A A 1

12 Haßmann, Lena 1990 1 6 B B 2

13 Holtmann, Antonia 1996 3 4 A A 1

14 Jäger, Lana-Luisa 2004 3 6 A A 1

15 Jonker, Lea 1997 4 6 A A 1

16 Köster, Kathrin 1976 3 6 A A 1

17 Meinberg, Julia 1992 4 6 A A 1

18 Nee, Kathleen 1998 4 3 A A 1

19 Piepel, Kristin 1992 3 6 A A 1

20 Ribbing, Kathrin 1990 3 5 A A 1

21 Rohlfs, Marco 1980 4 5 A A 1

22 Schaaf, Eva 1985 4 6 A A 1

23 Schulz, Andrea 1968 3 3 A A 2

24 Sunesen Guldhammer,

Kaare

1995 3 5 B A 2

25 Thoren, Karolina 1998 3 5 A A 1

13. Dressurprüfung Kl.M** Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aarnink, Gina 1998 3 6 B A 1

2 Alkenings, Katrin 1978 3 5 A A 1

3 Aswegen, Elke von 1969 4 5 A A 1

4 Berg, Stefanie 1977 3 5 A A 1

5 Biermann, Kristin 1997 2 5 B A 1

6 Busemann, Anke 2000 3 6 B A 1

7 Bußmann, Sarah 1979 4 5 A A 1

8 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 1

9 Cwik, Alexis 1995 4 6 B A 1

10 Ebner, Theresa Christina 1985 2 6 B A 2

11 Fabian, Melanie 1996 3 5 B A 1

12 Fleischmann, Mag. Svenja 1991 3 5 A A 1

13 Göbel, Kelly-Louise 1989 3 5 A A 1

14 Hagena, Sina-Johanna 1989 4 5 A A 1

15 Haßmann, Lena 1990 1 6 B B 2

16 Holtmann, Antonia 1996 3 4 A A 1

17 Jonker, Lea 1997 4 6 A A 1

18 Köster, Kathrin 1976 3 6 A A 1

19 Leroy, Marie 2000 2 5 B B 1

20 Müller, Laura 1996 3 5 A A 1
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S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

21 Piepel, Kristin 1992 3 6 A A 1

22 Reinke, Tanja 1986 3 6 A A 1

23 Ribbing, Kathrin 1990 3 5 A A 1

24 Rohlfs, Marco 1980 4 5 A A 1

25 Staubermann, Neele 2002 3 6 A A 1

26 Varelmann, Ines 1993 3 5 B A 1

27 Weggert, Theresia-Maria 1995 3 5 A A 1

28 Wolthuis, Janina 1987 3 5 A A 1

14. Dressurprüfung Kl.S* Kandare

S Nr. Teilnehmer Jahrgang

LK

D

LK

S

Sta

S

Sta

D SP Pferde

1 Aarnink, Gina 1998 3 6 B A 1

2 Ammermann, Tessa 1997 3 6 A A 1

3 Arentzen, Katharina 1988 3 6 A A 1

4 Beermann, Anna 1979 2 5 A A 2

5 Berg, Stefanie 1977 3 5 A A 1

6 Blömer, Clara 2001 3 6 A A 1

7 Claasen, Rubina 1993 2 5 B A 2

8 Ebner, Theresa Christina 1985 2 6 B A 2

9 Etheber, Catherine 1981 2 5 A A 1

10 Fabian, Melanie 1996 3 5 B A 1

11 Fischer, Lukas 1990 2 6 B A 1

12 Gerdes-Fürup, Jantje 1978 2 5 B A 2

13 Geue, Johanne 2004 2 5 A A 1

14 Glück, Delia 1997 3 6 A A 1

15 Haßmann, Lena 1990 1 6 B B 1

16 Kemper, Christa 1972 3 5 A A 1

17 Müller, Laura 1996 3 5 A A 1

18 Reinke, Tanja 1986 3 6 A A 1

19 Schmidt, Linda 1992 2 6 B A 2

20 Staubermann, Neele 2002 3 6 A A 1

21 Sunesen Guldhammer,

Kaare

1995 3 5 B A 2

22 Terstegge, Nele Lillian 1998 2 6 A A 2

23 Varelmann, Ines 1993 3 5 B A 1

24 Venhaus, Nadine 1986 2 5 A A 1

25 Weggert, Theresia-Maria 1995 3 5 A A 1

26 Westebbe, Lara-

Katharina

2001 3 6 A A 1

27 Winkeler-Diekmann,

Monika

1966 3 5 A A 1

28 Wit, Michelle de 1988 3 5 B A 1

29 Zimmermann, Jutta 1966 2 5 B A 2
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